
ROSEBOWL 2023-2024
1st Round Oct to Mid Nov 2nd Round Dec to Mid Jan 3rd Round Feb

1 Watford CC       Thurs  9th Nov 23 19 Wantage CC          Tues 5th Dec 23 6 Marlow CC          Tues 27th Feb

2 Harpenden PS 1 Watford CC 12 Banbury CC

3 Whitchurch on Thames PS 21 Field End PS 2 Harpenden PS

4 Pinner Camera Club 8 Kidlington PG 20 Hemel Hempstead PS

5 Woodley PC      Mon 30th Oct 23 2 Harpenden PS    Tues 16th Jan 24 11 ImageZ CC    Tues 27th Feb 24

6 Marlow CC 11 ImageZ Camera Club 5 Woodley PC

7 Ealing & Hampshire House PS 22 Princes Risborough PS 21 Field End PS

8 Kidlington PG 27 St Albans CC 15 Park Street CC

9 Croxley CC           Thurs 16th Nov 20 Hemel H'stead    Mon  29th Jan 24 7 E&HHPS     Thurs  15th Feb 24

10 Leighton Buzzard PS 3 Whitchurch on Thames PS 13 Amersham PS

11 ImageZ Camera Club 23 Oxford PS 28 x

12 Banbury CC 15 Park Street CC 1 Watford CC

13 Amersham PS   Mon 30th Oct 23 24 Buckingham CC  Weds 31st Jan 24 14 Maidenhead   Tues 20th Feb 24

14 Maidenhead Camera Club 4 Pinner Camera Club 8 Kidlington PG

15 Park Street CC 28 x 22 Princes Risborough PS 

16 Stoke Poges 12 Banbury CC 18 Northfields

18 Northfields CC  Tues 31st Oct 23 10 Leighton Buzzard   Weds 10th Jan 24 23 Oxford PS    Tues 27th Feb 24

17 x 5 Woodley PC 19 Wantage CC

19 Wantage CC 13 Amersham PS 9 Croxley Camera Club

20 Hemel Hempstead PS 25 Harrow 25 Harrow

21 Field End PS      Weds Ist Nov 23 26 MK City PS     Thurs 14th Dec 23 16 Stoke Poges     Tues 6th Feb 24

22 Princes Risborough PS 6 Marlow CC 3 Whitchurch on Thames PS

23 Oxford PS 14 Maidenhead Camera Club 24 Buckingham

24 Buckingham 17 x 26 MK City PS

25 Harrow               Mon 30th Oct 23 18 Northfields CC      Tues 16th Jan 4 Pinner CC       Mon 5th Feb 24

26 MK City PS 7 Ealing & Hampshire House PS 17 x

27 St Albans CC 16 Stoke Poges 27 St Albans CC

28 x 9 Croxley Camera Club 10 Leighton Buzzard PS

Notes:

No club meets the same other club again

Hosting is the first club in each match (show in red with date)

Non-hosting numbers are used for gaps (<28 clubs) and then for clubs which say they cannot host

Non-hosting numbers in this grid are:  3, 8, 12, 15, 22, 27, 28


